ANNEXURE-XI

ACTIVITIES COMPLETED BY VIGILANCE UNIT DURING THE YEAR 2004

	S.No.
	Item
	Achievement during Preceding Year (No.)

	
	
	Target 2003-04
	Achievement



	1.
	Disposal of Complaints
	 
	144 Nos.



	2.
	Completion of investigations
	60
	70



	3.
	Inspections

a) Inspections/Surprise Checks
	20
	16

	4.
	Completion of disciplinary cases

a) Major Penalty

b) Minor Penalty
	30

30
	30

36


